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FINISHINGS

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS

FACILE TABLE

BLACKNATURAL

ASH

29,1”

35,4”

70,9 ”70,9 ”

MAX. PER BOX
1 TABLE

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 35,00

VOLUME
0,21 m3

BOX SIZE
72,8 × 37,4 × 4,7 in

29,1”
35,4”

94,5”94,5”

MAX. PER BOX
1 TABLE

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 47,00

VOLUME
0,28 m3

BOX SIZE
96,5 × 37,4 × 4,7 in
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FACILE BENCH

BLACKNATURAL

ASH

18,1”

13,8 ”

46,5”

46,5”

MAX. PER BOX
1 BENCH

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 15,00

VOLUME
0,23 m3

BOX SIZE
48,8 × 14,6 × 19,7 in

18,1”

13,8 ”

70,9 ”

70,9 ”

MAX. PER BOX
1 BENCH

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 17,00

VOLUME
0,34 m3

BOX SIZE
72,4 × 14,6 × 19,7 in


